Symposium on Historical Phonology, University of Edinburgh, 13—-14 January 2014

Name

Institution

Email address

Adam Ussishkin

University of Arizona

adam.ussishkin@gmail.com

Adele Jatteau

Uni. Paris 8 - ENS

a.jatteau@gmail.com

Aditi Lahiri University of Oxford aditi.lahiri@ling-phil.ox.ac.uk
Alan C.L. Yu University of Chicago aclyu@uchicago.edu
Alexander Piperski Russian Academy of National Economy apiperski@gmail.com
Alice Turk University of Edinburgh turk@ling.ed.ac.uk

Amanda Cardoso

University of Edinburgh

s1013270@sms.ed.ac.uk

Andras Cser

Pazmany Péter Catholic University

acser7@gmail.com

Andrew Nevins

UCL

a.nevins@ucl.ac.uk

Andrew Wedel

University of Arizona

andybenwedel@gmail.com

Anissa Dahak

Université de Lorraine

anissa.dahak@univ-lorraine.fr

Anton Kukhto

Lomonosov Moscow State University

ruinril@gmail.com

B. Elan Dresher

University of Toronto

dresher@chass.utoronto.ca

Bettelou Los

University of Edinburgh

b.los@ed.ac.uk

Bob Ladd University of Edinburgh bob@ling.ed.ac.uk
Christian Uffmann University of Dusseldorf Christian.Uffmann@uni-duesseldorf.de
Colin Ewen Leiden University C.J.Ewen@hum.leidenuniv.nl

Daniel Huber

Université de Toulouse 2 Le Mirail

dhuber@univ-tlse2.fr

Daniel Schreier

University of Zurich

schreier@es.uzh.ch

Dominic Watt

University of York

dominic.watt@york.ac.uk

Donka Minkova

UCLA

minkova@humnet.ucla.edu

Gary Taylor-Raebel

University of Essex

gjtayl@essex.ac.uk

Heinz Giegerich

University of Edinburgh

heinz.giegerich@ed.ac.uk

James Kirby

University of Edinburgh

j-kiroy@ed.ac.uk

John Joseph

University of Edinburgh

john.joseph@ed.ac.uk

Josef Fruehwald

University of Edinburgh

josef.frueh@ed.ac.uk

Josefina Paz Venegas Meza

Pontificia Universidad Catdlica de Chile

josefina.paz92@gmail.com

Joseph Salmons

University of Wisconsin, Madison

jsalmons@wisc.edu

Julian Bradfield

University of Edinburgh

jcb@inf.ed.ac.uk

Kevin Stadler

University of Edinburgh

kevin.stadler@ed.ac.uk




Name

Institution

Email address

Koen Sebregts

Utrecht University

k.sebregts@uu.nl

Kristjan Arnason

University of Iceland

kristarn@hi.is

Laura Catharine Smith

Brigham Young University

laurasmith@byu.edu

Linda van Bergen

University of Edinburgh

l.vanbergen@ed.ac.uk

Madelyn Kissock

Concordia University

madelyn.kissock@concordia.ca

Margaret Laing

University of Edinburgh

m.laing@ed.ac.uk

Marilyn Vihman

University of York

marilyn.vihman@york.ac.uk

Mark Hale

Concordia University

mark.hale@concordia.ca

Martha Ratliff

Wayne State University

ac6000@wayne.edu

Martin Kohlberger

Leiden University

m.kohlberger@hum.leidenuniv.nl

Marton Soskuthy

University of York

marton.soskuthy@york.ac.uk

Max Wheeler University of Sussex M.W.Wheeler@sussex.ac.uk
Michael Ramsammy University of Edinburgh m.ramsammy@ed.ac.uk
Mits Ota University of Edinburgh mits@ling.ed.ac.uk
Monique Tangelder Radboud University Nijmegen M.Tangelder@let.ru.nl
Nikolaus Ritt University of Vienna nikolaus.ritt@univie.ac.at

Patrick Honeybone

University of Edinburgh

patrick.honeybone@ed.ac.uk

Patrycja Strycharczuk

CASL, Queen Margaret University

pstrycharczuk@gmail.com

Paul O'Neill University of Sheffield paul.oneill@sheffield.ac.uk
Pavel losad University of Edinburgh pavel.iosad@ed.ac.uk
Penelope Thompson Xi'an Jiaotong-Liverpool University Penelope.Thompson@xjtlu.edu.cn
Philip Carr Université Paul-Valéry Montpellier 3 philcarrb@yahoo.com
Ranjan Sen University of Sheffield ranjan.sen@sheffield.ac.uk

Rhona Alcorn

University of Edinburgh

R.Alcorn@ed.ac.uk

Ricardo Bermudez-Otero

University of Manchester

r.bermudez-otero@manchester.ac.uk

Robert Murray

University of Calgary

rwmurray@ucalgary.ca

Roland Noske

Université Lille 3

roland.noske@univ-lille3.fr

Sonja Dahlgren

University of Helsinki

sonja.dahlgren@helsinki.fi

Tobias Scheer

Laboratoire BCL, University of Nice

Tobias.SCHEER@unice.fr

Véronique Pouillon

Université Paris Diderot (Paris 7)

vpouillon@gmail.com

Warren Maguire

University of Edinburgh

wmaguire@staffmail.ed.ac.uk

William Barras

University of Aberdeen

w.s.barras@abdn.ac.uk




